



June 3, 2025

POWERKING INDUSTRIES CORP.  
476 EDSA BRGY. 87, BAGONG BARRIO, CALOOCAN CITY  
TEL#: 0917-7176261

Dear Ma'am/Sir,

Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

**\*\* ROOFTOP \*\***

QTY	U/M	MODEL / DESCRIPTION	SRP	DISCOUNTED PRICE		AMOUNT
2	UNIT/S	MODEL: KLM-IS60-AA1M32 KOLIN CEILING CASSETTE AIRCONDITIONER 55,503 Kj/h (5.0TR) DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE	154,995.00	117,796.20	PHP	235,592.40
1	UNIT/S	MODEL: KSG-IWF-25WFF-8K1M32 KOLIN WALL MOUNTED PRIMUS GOLD AIRCONDITIONER 25,560 Kj/h (2.5HP) FULL DC INVERTER W/ WIFI R-32	68,995.00	45,436.20	PHP	45,436.20
TOTAL UNIT COST					PHP	281,028.60
ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached)					PHP	188,360.00
OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE					PHP	600.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT					PHP	469,988.60

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR CEILING CASSETTE (Inverter): ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, FIVE (5) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

FOR SPLIT TYPE : ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB , TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.

**\*\* Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately.**

**\*\* INSTALLATION C/O ASP (cost will be based on actual).**

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don't hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi\_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

JANELLE S. LIM  
KMI-ASSISTANT

Noted by:  
  
MART NATHANIEL R. FLORES  
KMI-SUPERVISOR

Approved By:  
  
MS. EDITHA M. FLORES  
AVP - FINANCE

KMI-QUOTE-06-25-0448  
REG-24%/7K

Conforme: \_\_\_\_\_  
SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.  
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City  
Tel.: (632) 8852-6473  
Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792  
 www.kolinphil.com.ph / kolinphilippines







ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES

**POWERKING INDUSTRIES CORPORATION**

476 Edsa Brgy. 87 Bagong Barrio Caloocan City

Date : June 2, 2025

Quotation Number: KEMSV 062025-0002

**SUBJECT: Quotation for Installation of Air Conditioner**

We are pleased to present our quotation for the following service subject to the terms & conditions set forth hereunder:

**I. MATERIALS :**

**ROOF TOP**

Location : Accu1 & Fcu1 - Event Hall

Type : Ceiling Cassette Inverter - 6.0HP

Pipe Length : 86 Ft.

Wire Length : 93 Ft.

Initial Charge :

: Included

Php 15,000.00

10 Ft. Copper Pipe

10 Ft. Royal Cord

Labor and other consumables

: Excess

Copper Pipe	3/8" x 5/8"	76 /Ft.	600.00 /Ft.	Php	45,600.00
Royal Cord	2.0mm2 x THNN	83 /Ft.	100.00 /Ft.	Php	8,300.00
Royal Cord	3.5mm2 x THNN	7 /Ft.	60.00 /Ft.	Php	420.00
Outdoor Louver		1 /Pc.	5,000.00 /Pc.	Php	5,000.00
Fabricated Bracket		1 /Pc.	2,500.00 /Pc.	Php	2,500.00
Circuit Breaker		1 /Pc.	1,000.00 /Pc.	Php	1,000.00

Php 62,820.00

Total Installation Cost :

Php 77,820.00

Location : Accu2 & Fcu2 - Event Hall

Type : Ceiling Cassette Inverter - 6.0HP

Pipe Length : 69 Ft.

Wire Length : 76 Ft.

Initial Charge :

: Included

Php 15,000.00

10 Ft. Copper Pipe

10 Ft. Royal Cord

Labor and other consumables

: Excess

Copper Pipe	3/8" x 5/8"	59 /Ft.	600.00 /Ft.	Php	35,400.00
Royal Cord	2.0mm2 x THNN	66 /Ft.	100.00 /Ft.	Php	6,600.00
Royal Cord	3.5mm2 x THNN	7 /Ft.	60.00 /Ft.	Php	420.00
Outdoor Louver		1 /Pc.	5,000.00 /Pc.	Php	5,000.00
Fabricated Bracket		1 /Pc.	2,500.00 /Pc.	Php	2,500.00
Circuit Breaker		1 /Pc.	1,000.00 /Pc.	Php	1,000.00

Php 50,920.00

Total Installation Cost :

Php 65,920.00

**MAIN OFFICE:**

**KENGIE ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES**

Unit 8, Gen T. De Leon Commercial Complex Karuhatan,  
Valenzuela City.

Land Number: 02 7623 9392

Mobile Number: 09175170189, 09360544485

Email Add: kengie10818@gmail.com

kemtsv1215@gmail.com

**BRANCH OFFICE: CAGAYAN VALLEY**

**KENGIE ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES**

24 San Rafael St. Centro Amulung, Cagayan Valley

Mobile Number: 09453092426

Email Add: kengieservicescagayan@gmail.com



Location : Accu3 & Fcu3 - Conference Room  
Type : Wall Mounted Inverter 2.5HP  
Pipe Length : 33 Ft.  
Wire Length : 40 Ft.

Initial Charge :

: Included

Php 8,500.00

10 Ft. Copper Pipe  
10 Ft. Royal Cord  
Labor and other consumables

: Excess

Copper Pipe	3/8" x 5/8"	23 /Ft.	400.00 /Ft.	Php	9,200.00
Royal Cord	2.0mm2 x THNN	30 /Ft.	100.00 /Ft.	Php	3,000.00
Royal Cord	3.5mm2 x THNN	7 /Ft.	60.00 /Ft.	Php	420.00
Fabricated Bracket		1 /Pc.	2,500.00 /Pc.	Php	2,000.00
Circuit Breaker		1 /Pc.	1,000.00 /Pc.	Php	1,000.00

Php 15,620.00

Total Installation Cost :

Php 24,120.00

Total Installation Cost :

Php 167,860.00

Drain Line PVC - Plumbing

Php 10,500.00

Hanger and Support Pipe :

Php 3,000.00

Mobilization :

Php 7,000.00

Total Project Installation Cost :

Php 188,360.00

Vat Included

## II. VALIDITY DATE:

Quotation - Thirty (30) days only.

## III. TERMS OF PAYMENT:

50% Down Payment

50% Full Payment Upon Completion

**Note:** 1. Aging of the payment is based on the billing statement date.

2. Price is subject to change without prior notice.

3. Bank transfer/ cash or dated check (subject for clearing).

## IV. BANK DETAILS:

Chinabanking Corporation

Account Name: Kengie Electro Mechanical Services

Account Number: 112400002269

## V. WARRANTY:

One (1) Year parts and installation materials of airconditioner

## VI. REMARKS:

1. Mansory, carpentry, chipping and palstering (Finishing or retouch) are not included in the scope of works.
2. Aircon drain line will be tapped to the nearest drain line provision/ downspout pipe.

Miriam Asis

Service Coordinator Head

Christine Tacadao

Service Coordinator Staff

FOR **MIRIAM ASIS**  
Service Coordinator

Kenneth C. Siubal  
General Manager